DEV SANGHA NATIONAL SCHOOL, DEOGHAR
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

Admission Charges (One Time)

Session Charges

Hostel / Bus Charges

DEVELOP- TOTAL TUITIO TOTAL REFUNDABLE| BUS FEE

CLASS SCHOOL ADMISSION | MENT / REFUNDABLE]ADMISSION N FEE COMPUTER|COMPUTER] TUITION HOSTEL | CAUTION (For 11

REGISTRATION CHARGES | ANNUAL CAUTION CHARGES (Per FEE H/WARE FEE FEE MONEY FOR Months)
CHARGES CHARGES MONEY (For New Month (Per Month) | FEE (Yearly)] YEARLY (Yearly) HOSTEL (@ Rs.1200/-
Student) ) CHARGES ADMISSION | PER Month)
CLASS - NURSERY to CLASS - SR. KG. 1500 2500 10000 14000 1500 18000 13200
CLASS -1 to CLASS - 11 1500 2500 10000 14000 1650 19800 13200
CLASS - 11l to CLASS -V 1500 3500 10000 2000 17000 1750 21000 13200
CLASS -VI to CLASS - VIII 2000 4000 12000 2000 20000 1900 22800 75000 5000 13200
CLASS IX & CLASS - X 2000 4000 12000 2000 20000 2200 26400 75000 5000 13200
* CLASS X1 ARTS/COM (Without Computer) 3000 5000 (*** 10000 2000 20000 2400 28800 75000 5000 13200
* CLASS X1 ARTS/COM (With Computer) 3000 5000*** 10000 2000 20000 2400 400 1000 34600 75000 5000 13200
* CLASS X1 PCM/PCB (Without Computer) 3000 5000 *** 10000 2000 20000 2500 30000 75000 5000 13200
* CLASS X1 PCM/PCB (With Computer) 3000 5000 *** 10000 2000 20000 2500 400 1000 35800 75000 5000 13200
* CLASS XIl1 ARTS/COM (Without Computer) *** 10000 10000 2400 28800 75000 5000 13200
* CLASS XIl1 ARTS/COM (With Computer) *** 10000 10000 2400 400 1000 34600 75000 5000 13200
* CLASS X1 PCM/PCB (Without Computer) *** 10000 10000 2500 30000 75000 5000 13200
* CLASS XI1 PCM/PCB (With Computer) *** 10000 10000 2500 400 1000 35800 75000 5000 13200

* Fees of class XI & XI1 are under review (for the session 2025-26).

Admission Form For Class Nursery to Class - 11 :

Admission Form For Class - 111 to Class - IX :-
Admission Form For Class - X1 :-

Rs. 300/-
Rs. 500/-
Rs. 700/-

Monthly Tuition fees to be paid within 20th of the following Month**.
**Fees for February & March to be paid together within 20th February / Before Annual Examination
Hostel fees (Rs. 75000/-) to be paid in 2 Installments -
(Refundable Cuation Money Rs. 5000/- to be paid at the time of Hostel New Admission)
Bus fees Rs. 13200/- (For 11 Months) to be paid in 4 Installments -

(Bus fee per month Rs. 1200/-)

1st Inst.
2nd Inst.
3rd Inst.
4th Inst.

*** Annual Charge to be paid for all (New & Old) student of class X1 & XII.
for 2025-26

Tie (1 Pc) :-
Belt (1 Pc) :-

Badge (2 Pcs) :-

Dairy (1 Pc) :-

1st Inst.
2nd Inst.

Rs. 50/80
Rs. 50/80

Rs. 30

Rs. 100 (Free for new Student only)

37500 Payable within 20th April / Time of admission
37500 Payable within 20th October

Rs. 3600 - Within 20th April/Time of Admission
Rs. 3600 - Within 20th July
Rs. 3600 - Within 20th October
Rs. 2400 - Within 20th January




